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GRADUATE FALL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY MAJOR
AND DEGREE FOR EACH COLLEGE FOR FALL, 2000

TABLE III-5
MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE MEN WOMEN TOTAL
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE
MARC . teeeeeeeeecccscosoosscsssscscscscssccsscscse 24 11 35
TOTAL 24 11 35
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES
APPLIED MATHEMATICS
MS e eeeeeeeeeoooeeaeasasasoasscccccccccsss 3 2 5
PHD ettt eeeeecoocococoosccscscssccsssssssnscs 20 5 25
Subtotal 23 7 30
APPLIED PHYSICS
MS et eeeeeeeeeescaceaoooososssssssssssascsns 16 1 17
APPLIED STATISTICS
MS e eeeeeeeeeoooeeaeasasasoasscccccccccsss 3 1 4
BIOLOGY
5 13 18 31
PHD t et teeeeooooooosossssssscssssssssssacscs 5 7 12
Subtotal 18 25 43
CHEMISTRY
MS e eeeeeeeeeoooeeaeasasasoasscccccccccsss 11 14 25
COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Certificate..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeencsannnnnse 2 5 7
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
MS et eeeeeeeeeeseacecooosossassssssssascsns 17 21 38
ENGLISH
MA . e eeeeeeeeeeoeeeaesesassssoocccccccsss 15 65 80
ENGLISH EDUCATION
MA . ittt eeoeeoeccosassssssosssssscssccscssns 2 5 7
TECHNICAL/PROF. WRITING
Certificate.eeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeecccannnnse 1 4 5
GEOGRAPHY
MA . e eeeeeeeeeeoeeeaesesassssoocccccccsss 38 14 52
GEOGRAPHY-COMMUNITY PLANNING
MA . e eeeeeooooooecacasssssssscssssssasssss 10 7 17
GERONTOLOGY
MA . e teeeeeeesesesccoooososssssssssssascsns 2 19 21
Certificate..ieeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeecoonnnns 0 2 2
Subtotal 2 21 23
HISTORY
MA . e eeeeeooooooecacasssssssscssssssasssss 9 10 19
LIBERAL STUDIES
MA . e teeeeeeesesesccoooososssssssssssascsns 5 13 18
MATHEMATICS
MA . e eeeeeeeeeooeeeeasasasssscsccscsccaccsss 1 0 1
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION
MA. e eeeeeoeooooecaaasssssssscsososssasssss 6 6 12
PSYCHOLOGY
CLINICAL/COMMUNITY
MA . et eeeeeeeeceeeeeaseessssseoccccccccas 4 23 27
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Subtotal
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

SOCIOLOGY

MA . e eeeeeeeeeesosossassosososcsssasscsnsssnsnsnse

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ACCOUNTING

Subtotal
ECONOMICS

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Certication....cieeeeeeeneeenenennnnns
Teacher Licensure/Special Education
CHILD & FAMILY STUDIES

MED::coteeeeeeesooseasccsososcssasscsccssnsnsse

COUNSELING - COMMUNITY

CURRICULUM & SUPERVISION
MED::coteeeeeeesoosnascsosososccscssoscasnnsnsnse

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY
MED::eoteeeeeeesooeescscsososcsscsssosccsnnsnsnse

MIDDLE GRADES & SECONDARY EDUCATION

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
MSAD . t e et eeeeeeescosoooococcccscsasancnns

SPECIAL EDUCATION

Subtotal
SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT & TRANSITION
Certificate.eeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeaccnannnnse
TEACHING ENGLISH AS A 2ND LANGUAGE

TOTAL
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154

116
21
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33

11

31

17

36

16

32

60

14
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17
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30
57

60

25

18
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23

365
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20
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

1 10
Subtotal 27
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
N 72
MSE .. teeeeeoeeooecsseosscossssscssssccsscss 8
PHD .ttt eeeeeoeoosossssccososssssssoscccssasss 15
Subtotal 95
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
MS it eeeeeeeeeeeeacscososascsssccsscssssssssacs 3
MECHANICAL EGR. & ENGINEERING SCIENCE
MSME . ¢ teoeeoeecoccsscsscossssscssscsccssess 28
MSE ..t eeeeeoeeoocsessasscsossssscscscssccssess 9
PHD .o ooeeeeeeeoeecacscsosososeccssssscsccssscscscsse 30
Subtotal 67
TOTAL 192

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

5 104
ADVANCE DATABASES
Certificateiceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeececcsannnanse 5
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MS it eeeeeeeeeeeecoscososcsscssscsscsscsscssccse 3
PHD .ttt eeeeoooeoeescccaososossssssscccscscscss 15
Subtotal 18
MANAGEMENT OF INFO TECH
Certificateieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeccsannnnse 13
TOTAL 140

COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH PROFESSIONS

HEALTH PROMOTION

MS it teeeeeeeeeaccososocsssccccosscscsccscccsse 2
FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
MSN.:teeeoeeeoooasoseaosassosssosssassssscssssscscss 5
NURSING - ADULT HEALTH
MSON.:eoeeoeeoooesoeososaosssosssassassssssccsnsse 4
NURSING - ANESTHESIA
MSN.toeeeeeeeeeooaososososssscsososcsosscsssssccccscsse 21
Certificate.eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeacacannnans 1
Subtotal 22
NURSING - COMMUNITY HEALTH
MSON.:eeeeooeeoooesoeososaosssosssassascsssssccsnsse 0
NURSING - MENTAL HEALTH
MSN.:toeeeeeeeeeoseososososssscososcsosscssssscccscsse 1
NURSING & HEALTH ADMINISTRATION
MNHA. ..o eeeeeeecocososossssscccscsosscsssssccscscsa 0
TOTAL 34

0N O,

34
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GRADUATE SCHOOL

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

UNDESIGNATED
Pre-MBA. ...ceiieeeeecccccscscsscccccnsns
Undesignated...c.ceeeeeeeeeeecacsansnns

Tentative Elem Educ/Grad. Postbacc....

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL
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13

11
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36
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13
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49

23
323
15

361

2,712

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.
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